.Named “Ambassador For Christ”
Kev. fifteen Thompson
v New Honor- ,
By Tesesa Simmons
Poat Managing Editor
An “Ambassador For Christ.’’ It
has a special ring to it. It means a
messenger, servant for Christ, or

and Family Stress.’’
Call 858-0880 for instructions on
how to order this publication
.■-.:.t.
NATURALIZER
SAMI-AMMUAl
FALL A WINTER
NOW IN PROGRESS!
j FALL & WINTER STYLES
Reduced For Clearance!
--All from regular stockl
Not Every Size7 m~Every-Color But Something _
■ For Everyone!
; Hard to Find Sizes
AAAA-AAA-AA-BrC pp ^ ,p
1 Slims-narrows, mediums Bp
and wide H p
J i
i •?
Li 1
• *
NATURALIZER
.
: BBSiBSMBs* shoes
*30 OFF Laura Lynn crib—charm,
tradition, and quality
Create a special nursery with the Laura Lynn crib In rich maple or pine col-
ors. Turned hardwood spindles, convenient foot release dropside
Calico Mates vinyl print mattress, reg. $54.99. .44.99
CaRcoMatesbumperpedwlthanapfastenars.reg. $14.90 .... 11.99
.*• I? ,'ftF* y
109" ■ ^ R«0 $138.99
*-
19 OFF mattresses
Sunny Days print mattress, reg $49.99 39.99
Rainbow print mattress, reg $29.99 24 99
t Sears BesrWWnleWel»obfi, regV579.' ».W-
Wet Disney Productions
I 499 Hff
*2 OFF Pooh sheet
Pooh print fitted bot-
tom crib sheet.
3^9 1499
•I OFF crib sheet
Flttsd bottom. Cotton
in assorted prints.
4??
*2 OFF blankets
Pkg. ot 2 receiving
blankets. Pooh prim.
4^ MM
1 ntrmai DiamoT
S2 OFF. Cotton. Mint,
yettow, or whtt*.
__—_<i
4^ «« MM
*2 OFF crib pod
Fitted quilted crib pad.
Stain resistant
2"
*1 OFF lap pad*
Pkfl. of 3. Waterproof,
double elded.
Uee Your Seare Charge
nag MM
*2 OFF crib quilt
Calico Matas print.
Polyester, cotton.
9^ *•# »'* *•
*3 OFF comforter*
Calico Mates printed
rip comforter.